Bard College (10-9, 6-3 Skyline) -vs- Farmingdale State (11-9, 8-1 Skyline)
11/7/2008 at Farmingdale, NY ()

Date: 11/7/2008 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
ggg%?gfnrzce: 125 Bard College 1 1 2
Officials: Scorer, Ryan Williams Farmingdale State 3 0 3
Bard College 2 Farmingdale State 3
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 0 Philpott, Jessica 0 0O 0 o 90 GK 2 Maass, Amanda 0 0O 0 O 90
6 Zahedi, Mozhdeh 2 1 1 0 90 3 O'Brien, Kaitlin 0 0O 0 O 90
8 Larie, Kim 4 3 1 0 90 5 Pickford, Tricia 4 o 0 2 83
9 DeConto, Alyssa 0 0O 0 O 90 6 Cerverizzo, Katrina 2 1 1 0 90
10 Scott, Courtney 1 0O 0 o 90 13 Paruolo, Danielle 1 i 0 O 90
11 Leonard, Sarah 0 0 0 o 90 15 Reardon, Shannon 0 0O 0 O 90
12 Hannigan, Erin 2 1 0 1 90 17 Baust, Morgan 0 0O 0 O 80
13 Kaufmann 0 0 0 o 90 20 Williams, Brittany 2 i 0 O 90
14 Glover, Angelica 0 0O 0 o 90 23 Richman, Rebecca 4 4 2 1 90
20 O'Brien, Lianna 0 0O 0 o 90 24 Jung, Jennifer 1 0O 0 1 34
23 Paris, Abigail 2 1 0 O 90 25 Kalogeras, Shannon 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
Totals 11 6 2 1 990 7 Grisales, Monica 1 i 0 O 0
10 Rivera, Anna-Marie 2 1 0 O 56
16 Petrofsky, RoseMarie 0 0O 0 O 10
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 26 LaRose, Kelly 0 0 0 o0 48
0 Philpott, Jessica 90:00 3 6 Totals 17 9 3 4 1031
Totals 3 6
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
2 Maass, Amanda 90:00 2 3
Totals 2 3
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Bard College 3 11 Bard College 1 4
Farmingdale State 10 7 17 Farmingdale State 0 5 5
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Bard College 1 5 6 Bard College 2 8 10
Farmingdale State 4 0 4 Farmingdale State 7 9 16
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
GOAL by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina (FIRST
GOAL), Assist by Jung, Jennifer and Richman,
5:20 FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina Jung, Jennifer , Richman, Rebecca Rebecca.
Header GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca,
10:37 FSCW Richman, Rebecca Pickford, Tricia Assist by Pickford, Tricia.
GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, Assist by
18:13 FSCW Richman, Rebecca Pickford, Tricia Pickford, Tricia.
BAR- GOAL by BAR-WSO Zahedi, Mozhdeh, Assist by
36:02 WSO Zahedi, Mozhdeh Hannigan, Erin Hannigan, Erin.
84:15 \?VASRO Larie, Kim GOAL by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim.

Cautions and Ejections: 82:49 (YELLOW), #23 Richman, Rebecca (FSCW) 83:04 (YELLOW), #10 Rivera, Anna-Marie (FSCW) 83:04
(YELLOW), #23 Paris, Abigail (BAR-WSO)



Time
00:00
00:00
03:37

05:20

12:55

14:33

14:38
17:37
18:13

18:39
23:01
24:57

28:23
29:22
29:51
30:49

32:34
32:46
33:41
36:02

39:36
40:02
42:25

43:08
43:35
45:00
45:00

48:15
48:40

57:18

59:57
60:05
60:10
62:22
62:32

Team
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW

FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO
FSCW

FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO
FSCW

FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO
FSCW
BAR-WSO

BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO
0

0

FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW

Play By Play

Play

Philpott, Jessica at goalie for Bard College.

Maass, Amanda at goalie for Farmingdale State.

Shot by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina WIDE.

Foul on Farmingdale State.

GOAL by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jung, Jennifer and Richman, Rebecca.
Bard College 0, Farmingdale State 1

*

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Shot by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim WIDE.

Foul on Bard College.

Header GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, Assist by Pickford, Tricia.
Bard College 0, Farmingdale State 2

*

Shot by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail, SAVE Maass, Amanda.

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Shot by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim, SAVE TEAM.

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Shot by BAR-WSO Scott, Courtney BLOCKED.

Corner kick by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail [17:37].

GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, Assist by Pickford, Tricia.
Bard College 0, Farmingdale State 3

%

Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia HIGH.

Shot by FSCW Jung, Jennifer HIT POST.

Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia BLOCKED.

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Offside against Bard College.

Offside against Farmingdale State.

Shot by FSCW Grisales, Monica, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.

Shot by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim, SAVE Maass, Amanda.

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Corner kick by BAR-WSO Hannigan, Erin [32:34].

Shot by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail BLOCKED.

FSCW substitution: Rivera, Anna-Marie for Jung, Jennifer.

GOAL by BAR-WSO Zahedi, Mozhdeh, Assist by Hannigan, Erin.
Bard College 1, Farmingdale State 3

*

Foul on Bard College.

Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia WIDE.

Shot by FSCW Williams, Brittany HIGH.

FSCW substitution: LaRose, Kelly for Grisales, Monica.

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Shot by BAR-WSO Hannigan, Erin, SAVE Maass, Amanda.

Corner kick by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail [43:35].

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Corner kick by FSCW Baust, Morgan [48:15].

Corner kick by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina [48:40].

Foul on Bard College.

Foul on Bard College.

Shot by FSCW Williams, Brittany, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.

Foul on Farmingdale State.

Corner kick by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail [59:57].

Header Shot by BAR-WSO Hannigan, Erin HIGH.

FSCW substitution: Petrofsky, RoseMarie for Baust, Morgan.

Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia BLOCKED.

Corner kick by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina [62:32].



63:04

72:13

78:59
79:03

81:53
82:41
82:49
83:04
83:04
84:15

86:21

90:00

FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
BAR-WSO

BAR-WSO
FSCW
FSCW
BAR-WSO
FSCW

0
BAR-WSO

Shot by FSCW Paruolo, Danielle, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
Foul on Farmingdale State.
FSCW substitution: Rivera, Anna-Marie for Pickford, Tricia.
Foul on Farmingdale State.
Foul on Bard College.
Foul on Farmingdale State.
Shot by BAR-WSO Zahedi, Mozhdeh WIDE.
FSCW substitution: Baust, Morgan for Petrofsky, RoseMarie.
Foul on Bard College.
Foul on Farmingdale State.
Shot by FSCW Rivera, Anna-Marie WIDE.
FSCW substitution: Pickford, Tricia for Jung, Jennifer.
Foul on Bard College.
Corner kick by FSCW Pickford, Tricia.
Foul on Bard College.
Corner kick by FSCW Pickford, Tricia [78:59].
Shot by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
Foul on Farmingdale State.
Foul on Bard College.
Header Shot by FSCW Rivera, Anna-Marie, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
Offside against Farmingdale State.
Yellow card on FSCW Richman, Rebecca.
Yellow card on FSCW Rivera, Anna-Marie.
Yellow card on BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail.
GOAL by BAR-WSQO Larie, Kim.
Bard College 2, Farmingdale State 3
*
Shot by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
Foul on Farmingdale State.
Foul on Bard College.
Foul on Farmingdale State.
End of period [90:00].

*



