## Bard College (10-9, 6-3 Skyline) -vs- Farmingdale State (11-9, 8-1 Skyline) 11/7/2008 at Farmingdale, NY ()

Date: 11/7/2008 Attendance: 125

Stadium:

Officials: Scorer, Ryan Williams

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
Bard College	1	1	2
Farmingdale State	3	0	3

### Bard College 2

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G G	Α	MIN
		St	arters	•			
GK	0	Philpott, Jessica	(	) (	0	0	90
	6	Zahedi, Mozhdeh	2	2 1	. 1	0	90
	8	Larie, Kim	2	1 3	3 1	0	90
	9	DeConto, Alyssa	(	) (	0	0	90
	10	Scott, Courtney	1	. (	0	0	90
	11	Leonard, Sarah	(	) (	0	0	90
	12	Hannigan, Erin	2	2 1	. 0	1	90
	13	Kaufmann	(	) (	0	0	90
	14	Glover, Angelica	(	) (	0	0	90
	20	O'Brien, Lianna	(	) (	0	0	90
	23	Paris, Abigail	2	2 1	. 0	0	90
		Sub	stitutes				
		Totals	11	. 6	5 2	1	990

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
0	Philpott, Jessica	90:00	3	6
	Totals		3	6

### Farmingdale State 3

Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters					
GK	2	Maass, Amanda	0	0	0	0	90
	3	O'Brien, Kaitlin	0	0	0	0	90
	5	Pickford, Tricia	4	0	0	2	83
	6	Cerverizzo, Katrina	2	1	1	0	90
	13	Paruolo, Danielle	1	1	0	0	90
	15	Reardon, Shannon	0	0	0	0	90
	17	Baust, Morgan	0	0	0	0	80
	20	Williams, Brittany	2	1	0	0	90
	23	Richman, Rebecca	4	4	2	1	90
	24	Jung, Jennifer	1	0	0	1	34
	25	Kalogeras, Shannon	0	0	0	0	90
		Substitutes					
	7	Grisales, Monica	1	1	0	0	0
	10	Rivera, Anna-Marie	2	1	0	0	56
	16	Petrofsky, RoseMarie	0	0	0	0	10
	26	LaRose, Kelly	0	0	0	0	48
		Totals	17	9	3	4	1031

#	Goalkeepers	Minutes	GA	Saves
2	Maass, Amanda	90:00	2	3
	Totals		2	3
Cori	ner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total

Shots By Period	1	2	Total
Bard College	8	3	11
Farmingdale State	10	7	17
Saves By Period			
Bard College	1	5	6
Farmingdale State	4	0	4

Corner Kicks By Period	1	2	Total
Bard College	3	1	4
Farmingdale State	0	5	5
Fouls By Period			
Bard College	2	8	10
Farmingdale State	7	9	16

#### **Scoring Summary**

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
5:20	FSCW	Cerverizzo, Katrina	Jung, Jennifer , Richman, Rebecca	GOAL by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jung, Jennifer and Richman, Rebecca.
10:37	FSCW	Richman, Rebecca	Pickford, Tricia	Header GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, Assist by Pickford, Tricia.
18:13	FSCW	Richman, Rebecca	Pickford, Tricia	GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, Assist by Pickford, Tricia.
36:02	BAR- WSO	Zahedi, Mozhdeh	Hannigan, Erin	GOAL by BAR-WSO Zahedi, Mozhdeh, Assist by Hannigan, Erin.
84:15	BAR- WSO	Larie, Kim		GOAL by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim.

Cautions and Ejections: 82:49 (YELLOW), #23 Richman, Rebecca (FSCW) 83:04 (YELLOW), #10 Rivera, Anna-Marie (FSCW) 83:04 (YELLOW), #23 Paris, Abigail (BAR-WSO)

# Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00	BAR-WSO	Philpott, Jessica at goalie for Bard College.
00:00	FSCW	Maass, Amanda at goalie for Farmingdale State.
03:37	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina WIDE.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
05:20	FSCW	GOAL by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jung, Jennifer and Richman, Rebecca.
		Bard College 0, Farmingdale State 1
	FSCW	*
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
08:56	BAR-WSO	Shot by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim WIDE.
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
10:37	FSCW	Header GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, Assist by Pickford, Tricia.
		Bard College 0, Farmingdale State 2
	FSCW	*
12:55	BAR-WSO	Shot by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail, SAVE Maass, Amanda.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
14:33	BAR-WSO	Shot by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim, SAVE TEAM.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
14:38	BAR-WSO	Shot by BAR-WSO Scott, Courtney BLOCKED.
	BAR-WSO	Corner kick by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail [17:37].
18:13	FSCW	GOAL by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, Assist by Pickford, Tricia.
		Bard College 0, Farmingdale State 3
	FSCW	*
18:39	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia HIGH.
	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Jung, Jennifer HIT POST.
24:57	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia BLOCKED.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
	BAR-WSO	Offside against Bard College.
	FSCW	Offside against Farmingdale State.
	FSCW	Shot by PAR WSO Lario Kim SAVE Magas Amanda
30:49	BAR-WSO FSCW	Shot by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim, SAVE Maass, Amanda. Foul on Farmingdale State.
	BAR-WSO	Corner kick by BAR-WSO Hannigan, Erin [32:34].
	BAR-WSO	Shot by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail BLOCKED.
	FSCW	FSCW substitution: Rivera, Anna-Marie for Jung, Jennifer.
	BAR-WSO	GOAL by BAR-WSO Zahedi, Mozhdeh, Assist by Hannigan, Erin.
		Bard College 1, Farmingdale State 3
	BAR-WSO	*
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
39:36	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia WIDE.
40:02	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Williams, Brittany HIGH.
42:25	FSCW	FSCW substitution: LaRose, Kelly for Grisales, Monica.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
43:08	BAR-WSO	Shot by BAR-WSO Hannigan, Erin, SAVE Maass, Amanda.
43:35	BAR-WSO	Corner kick by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail [43:35].
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00		Start of 2nd period [45:00].
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
	FSCW	Corner kick by FSCW Baust, Morgan [48:15].
	FSCW	Corner kick by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina [48:40].
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
 F7.10	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Williams, Brittany, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
 E0:E7	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
	BAR-WSO	Corner kick by BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail [59:57].
	BAR-WSO FSCW	Header Shot by BAR-WSO Hannigan, Erin HIGH.  ESCW substitution: Petrofsky, PoseMarie for Baust, Morgan
	FSCW	FSCW substitution: Petrofsky, RoseMarie for Baust, Morgan. Shot by FSCW Pickford, Tricia BLOCKED.
02.22	1 3044	Shot by 1 Sew Fickiona, Their December.

Corner kick by FSCW Cerverizzo, Katrina [62:32].

62:32 FSCW

63:04	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Paruolo, Danielle, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
65:30	FSCW	FSCW substitution: Rivera, Anna-Marie for Pickford, Tricia.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
69:40	BAR-WSO	Shot by BAR-WSO Zahedi, Mozhdeh WIDE.
69:55	FSCW	FSCW substitution: Baust, Morgan for Petrofsky, RoseMarie.
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
72:10	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Rivera, Anna-Marie WIDE.
72:13	FSCW	FSCW substitution: Pickford, Tricia for Jung, Jennifer.
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
	FSCW	Corner kick by FSCW Pickford, Tricia.
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
78:59	FSCW	Corner kick by FSCW Pickford, Tricia [78:59].
79:03	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
81:53	FSCW	Header Shot by FSCW Rivera, Anna-Marie, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
82:41	FSCW	Offside against Farmingdale State.
82:49	FSCW	Yellow card on FSCW Richman, Rebecca.
83:04	FSCW	Yellow card on FSCW Rivera, Anna-Marie.
83:04	BAR-WSO	Yellow card on BAR-WSO Paris, Abigail.
84:15	BAR-WSO	GOAL by BAR-WSO Larie, Kim.
		Bard College 2, Farmingdale State 3
	BAR-WSO	*
86:21	FSCW	Shot by FSCW Richman, Rebecca, SAVE Philpott, Jessica.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
	BAR-WSO	Foul on Bard College.
	FSCW	Foul on Farmingdale State.
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].
	BAR-WSO	*